
LABOR RATES MARINA RENTAL RATES 

Cleaning $ 70.00 /hr Storage Boat Slips (Entire Season) $ 155.00 /ft
Varnishing $ 100.00 /hr Non-Storage Boat Slips (Entire Season) $ 185.00 /ft
Painting, Detailing (wax, polish, etc.) $ 115.00 /hr Daily Slips $ 5.50 /ft
Awlgrip, Sprayed Paint/Varnish $ 125.00 /hr Weekly Slips $ 35.00 /ft
Yard, Rigging & Mooring $ 125.00 /hr Large Slip Minimum Charge is 32'
Carpentry, Fiberglass & Fabrication $ 125.00 /hr Small Slip Minimum Charge is 22'
Electrical & Electronics $ 125.00 /hr
Mechanical & Outboard $ 125.00 /hr 30 Amp Electrical Hook-Up 1 at No Charge
Holding Tank Work/Sanitation $ 150.00 /hr 110v Electrical Hook-Up $ 400.00
Diving Service $ 200.00 /hr 220v Electrical Hook-Up $ 400.00
  (Work performed subject to estimate policy.  Additional surcharges may apply for emergency work, work for storms and/or work outside normal business hours)

YARD RATES MOORING/DINGHY RATES

Travel Lift One Way $ 5.50 /ft Seasonal Rentals (Includes Launch Service. Town Fees Additional.):
  (Plus Labor) Up to 19' $ 1,150.00

20' to 24' $ 1,500.00
Crane One Way $ 3.00 /ft 25' to 30' $ 1,800.00
  (Plus Labor) 31' to 35' $ 2,100.00

Per Mast $ 1.50 /ft 36' to 40' $ 2,300.00
41' and Over $ 2,500.00

Floats $ 60.00

Dinghy Rack $ 150.00
Short Haul $ 15.00 /ft Dinghy Dock per cleat (11' and Under) $ 500.00
  (Power Wash & Hold in Lift) (Additional Charge for Moving and Blocking) Dinghy Dock per cleat (Over 11') $ 600.00

Pressure Washer $ 2.00 /ft Daily Moorings $ 50.00
  (Plus Labor) Annual Launch Service (varies by location) $ 500.00+

Pump-Out Wagon $ 30.00 plus labor MOORING SERVICES

Shrink-Wrap Town Numbers:
Up to 20' $ 17.50 /ft   Install Pennant $ 160.00
21' - 24' $ 20.00 /ft     or Winter Stick
25' - 29' $ 22.50 /ft   Inspection - Lift $ 225.00
30' - 34' $ 25.00 /ft   Inspection - Dive $ 225.00

35' and Over $ 27.50 /ft
  (Awlgrip Boats add $1.00/ft; Fly Bridge, T-Top, Multi-Hull boats Rental Winter Stick $ 25.00

Mooring Boat $ 50.00 /hr

Inside - Heated (Full Service Contract Required) $ 11.00 /sq ft Dinghies (12' and under) $ 150.00 /ea
Inside - Non-Heated (Service Contract Required) $ 8.75 /sq ft Inflatables (12' and under) $ 150.00 /ea
Outside $ 5.00 /sq ft B/W 9' or 11' $ 200.00 /ea

Float $ 200.00 /ea

Subject to surcharge if mooring modifictions are necessary (i.e. - double pennants).  
Town fees add'l $5/ft plus $100 for non-residents.  Sales tax additional.

     subject to surcharge.  Will estimate after seeing boat.)

WINTER STORAGE RATES

(Additional charge for labor and equipment; all inclusive round trip estimates available upon request)

RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

RATE SHEET AS OF JULY 1, 2022

BURR BROTHERS BOATS, INC.
FULL SERVICE YACHT YARD

309 FRONT STREET, MARION, MA 02738
TELEPHONE: (508) 748-0541      FAX: (508) 748-0963

www.burrbros.com


